GARDEN PRODUCTS
20 17
INSPIRAT ION FOR YOUR GARDEN
WELCOME TO OUR RANGE
OF GARDEN PRODUCTS
FOR 2017
PANELS
GATES GARDEN FURNITURE

SQUARE HORIZONTAL
SQUARE HORIZONTAL
Size Order Code
Size Order Code
120cm x 180cm SH120
90cm x 180cm SH90
17
FENCE PANELS, POSTS & ACCESSORIES
ELITE SLATTED TOP
OMEGA LATTICE
Sizes Order Code
Size Order Code
180cm x 180cm EST180
Framing size: 45mm x 70mm
Smooth planed slats.
180cm x 180cm OL180
Lattice = 8mm x 40mm, Planed and Rounded Edges, Inside Gap = 70mm18
FENCE PANELS, POSTS & ACCESSORIES
Board = 2ex 22mm x 125mm, Fully Framed = 32mm x 47mm battens
All our Featheredge panels are constructed with 1/2 lapped framing joints.
Green/Brown pressure treated.
FEATHEREDGE
FEATHEREDGE
FEATHEREDGE
Size Order Code
Sizes Order Code
Sizes Order Code
180cm x 183cm FEP180G (Green)
FEP180B (Brown)
165cm x 183cm FEP165G (Green)
FEP165B (Brown)
150cm x 183cm FEP150G (Green)
FEP150B (Brown)
120cm x 183cm FEP120G (Green)
FEP120B (Brown)
90cm x 183cm FEP90G (Green)
FEP90B (Brown)
2
2

FLAT TONGUE & GROOVE*
*
Size Order Code
Size Order Code
Size Order Code
180cm x 90cm TG180
175cm x 90cm ETG180
180cm x 90cm FTG180
Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced. Includes capping.
denotes FSC
25
ELITE FEATHEREDGE BROWN ELITE FEATHEREDGE GREEN
FEATHEREDGE GATE
Size Order Code Size Order Code
Size Order Code
175cm x 90cm FEG180PB 175cm x 90cm FEG180PG
175cm x 90cm (Brown) FEG180SB
175cm x 90cm (Green) FEG180SG
Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced. Includes capping. Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced. Includes capping.
Sawn framing, fully framed, ledged and braced.
BEST BEST
SELLER SELLER